
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc
Type= BY LAWS; Date Recorded= 2011;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201103100000
79910

03/10/2011
12:14:04

WATERFORD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS

201101200000
21450

01/20/2011
01:33:03

PUMPKIN
HOLLOW
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS Legacy #:1994-
4160 Instr
#:19940208000
041601

201103240000
92790

03/24/2011
07:26:23

JESUS
TEMPLE
CHURCH OF
DELIVERANCE

BY LAWS

201106060001
65930

06/06/2011
04:10:26

EMPOWERING
ETHIOPIAN
CHILDREN BY
EDUCATION
INC

BY LAWS

201107210002
12980

07/21/2011
03:56:03

HEATHERWO
OD
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION

BY LAWS

201106290001
89050

06/29/2011
02:34:14

BULLEY
CREEK FARM
HOMEOWNER
S
ASSOCIATION
INC

BY LAWS


