Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= BY LAWS; Date Recorded= 2011;											
Instrument #			Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201103100000 79910	03/10/2011 12:14:04	WATERFORD HOMEOWNER		BY LAWS							
		ASSOCIATION									
201101200000 21450	01/20/2011 01:33:03	PUMPKIN HOLLOW ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS						Legacy #:1994- 4160 Instr #:19940208000 041601	
201103240000 92790	03/24/2011 07:26:23	JESUS TEMPLE CHURCH OF DELIVERANCE		BY LAWS							
201106060001 65930	06/06/2011 04:10:26	EMPOWERING ETHIOPIAN CHILDREN BY EDUCATION INC		BY LAWS							
201107210002 12980	07/21/2011 03:56:03	HEATHERWO OD HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION		BY LAWS							
201106290001 89050	06/29/2011 02:34:14	BULLEY CREEK FARM HOMEOWNER S ASSOCIATION INC		BY LAWS							